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- GOPA MERCOSUL

DE PATINAGAO ARTISTICA

9120 - ASP-FO-TOTS ° Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

Name

CAROLINA WINCK DE BORBA
ANA CLARA SADOSKI TRINDADE

RAFAELA KROTH

GABRIELA MENDES DOS SANTOS
SOFIA VITORIA BACKES CAMARGO

LARA DE JESUS

SOPHIA VIANCHETTO SHNAIDER

Referee
EDUARDO HIERRO

WS

Nation

BKPA
BKPA
BKPA
EIP

BKPA
CPSR

ADPAML

Judge 1
Judge 2

Judge 3

Points M.V.

33.600
30.500
28.400
27.000
27.100
26.300
25.600

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0

EDUARDO HIERRO

ANA PAOLA DE
OLIVEIRA

MARIA EDUARDA
PEREIRA
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